
100 pins over game average (ABC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Avelar, David Oct 03, 2001 EL011278

Beal, Girard Sep 07, 2001 RB001288

Berthiaume, Peter Sep 22, 2001 BB002300

Bryan, Bruce Nov 16, 2001 SB006258

Brydges, Ray Sep 24, 2001 RB008268

Cox, Jason Sep 28, 2001 EL012276

Field, Bryan Nov 25, 2001 TB002298

Garvey, Chuck Nov 29, 2001 EL006256

Hennessy, Dan Nov 15, 2001 TL009274

Jeffrey, Alan Nov 04, 2001 RB004278

Malott, James Sep 26, 2001 EL011289

Marinacci, Dale Nov 02, 2001 SB023286

Matassa, John Sep 04, 2001 EL013300

Mentley, Troy Aug 22, 2001 SB021300

Pether, Bill Sep 07, 2001 TB003259

Roelens, Francis Oct 28, 2001 EL002269

Shires, Donovan Nov 04, 2001 EL002279

Spezowka, Todd Nov 30, 2001 BB010276

Turpin, Bob Nov 13, 2001 SB001266

Total bowlers this achievement: 19

Total achievements: 19

11 strikes in a row(1st frame) (ABC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Beetham, Darrell * Oct 18, 2001 TL006297

Total bowlers this achievement: 1

Total achievements: 1

11 strikes in a row(2nd frame) (ABC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Anderson, William Sep 26, 2001 RB031279

Avelar, David Oct 03, 2001 EL011278

Bell, Bob * Nov 30, 2001 SB011279

Bradley, James Oct 12, 2001 EL012290

Hussey, Jim * Nov 26, 2001 BB040290

Lascelle, Roy Oct 21, 2001 RB034290

MacLelland, Len Aug 06, 2001 SBS26290

McGuin, John C * Nov 30, 2001 SB011290

Mclean, Stephen Oct 18, 2001 BB036278

Mitchell, William P Jun 12, 2001 ELS01290

Musson, Garry R Oct 12, 2001 EL012290

Snow, Michael Nov 01, 2001 RB031290

Trembley, Marcel * Oct 25, 2001 TL006290

Total bowlers this achievement: 13

Total achievements: 13

125 over series avg (senior) (ABC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Boggs, Ted Nov 14, 2001 EL011631

Brown, Paul Nov 06, 2001 EL013696

Glovasky, Rick Sep 20, 2001 TL006759

Hatneaw, George Nov 02, 2001 RB010562

Lanoue, Larry Nov 12, 2001 SB020571

Mackenzie, Barrie Oct 17, 2001 SB021671

Pupulin, Silvano Oct 17, 2001 SB021679

Rivard, Jean-paul Oct 09, 2001 SB016657

Scratch, Larry Oct 24, 2001 EL011751

Taylor, Robert Nov 06, 2001 EL013703

Thibert, Emile Nov 09, 2001 RB010752

Total bowlers this achievement: 11

Total achievements: 11

150 over series average (ABC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Alexander, Philipe Nov 26, 2001 SB020729

Arnold, Fred Nov 16, 2001 SB011694

Bailey, Kenny Nov 08, 2001 EL006625

Baker, David Oct 29, 2001 RB013730

Baker, Scott Nov 16, 2001 SB011623

Bechard, Dave Oct 07, 2001 BB003624

Bertrand, Wayne Sep 19, 2001 SB021696

Boggs, Ted Nov 14, 2001 EL011631

Burke, Bernie Oct 27, 2001 SB006709

Campbell, Mike G Nov 14, 2001 SB021768

Cousineau, Bryan Aug 26, 2001 RB034770

Cox, Jason Oct 07, 2001 EL004648

Drummond, James R Sep 18, 2001 EL013785

Finnigan, Brian Oct 11, 2001 RB031792

Firsht, Mike Nov 14, 2001 SB021834

Garnham, Shaun Oct 15, 2001 EL015755

Gaudette, Steve Dec 01, 2001 SB016771

Gibbons, William Oct 26, 2001 SB023698

Glovasky, Rick Sep 20, 2001 TL006759

Hillier, Randy Nov 28, 2001 SB021698

Jaques, Dennis W Oct 17, 2001 SB021672

Jeffrey, Alan Nov 04, 2001 RB004703

Mackay, Wayne Nov 30, 2001 SB011772

Mackenzie, Barrie Oct 17, 2001 SB021671

MacLelland, Ann Nov 30, 2001 SB011724

Mcintosh, Scott Nov 11, 2001 RB004763

Morand, Jamie Nov 21, 2001 SB021706

Rajsigl, Keith Oct 18, 2001 RB032739

Rivard, Jean-paul Oct 09, 2001 SB016657

Salalila, John Oct 31, 2001 BB005676

Schachowskoy, Edward Oct 16, 2001 EL013744

Scherle, Steven Nov 25, 2001 RB034811

Scott, Bryan Oct 30, 2001 EL013772

Scratch, Dustin Oct 24, 2001 EL011680

Shires, Donovan Nov 04, 2001 EL002746

Smith, Chris Oct 17, 2001 EL011767

Spezowka, Todd Nov 30, 2001 BB010656

Stezycki, Stefan Nov 16, 2001 SB023633

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.



150 over series average (ABC) (Continued)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Tavares, Paul Oct 02, 2001 EL013655

Oct 10, 2001 EL011645

Trudelle, Michael Sep 18, 2001 EL013735

Vivona, Joe Sep 30, 2001 SB003699

Total bowlers this achievement: 41

Total achievements: 42

200 game (ABC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Barsanti, Dolph Nov 02, 2001 RB010211

Garrick, Todd Sep 23, 2001 SB003203

Girard, Marc Nov 11, 2001 TB002202

Hasler, Dan Nov 15, 2001 EL006215

Hatneaw, George Nov 02, 2001 RB010207

Inglis, Scott Sep 12, 2001 BB005207

Letourneau, Alfred Nov 12, 2001 SB020201

Maisonville, Joe Nov 26, 2001 MR012206

Namespetra, Steve Nov 11, 2001 BB043200

Noble, Tim Sep 09, 2001 TB002222

Perry, Glenn Nov 09, 2001 TB003201

Rock, Tom Oct 21, 2001 SB003215

Roddy, Derek Nov 02, 2001 SB010200

Schraeder, David Nov 19, 2001 MR012203

Teno, Paul Nov 07, 2001 BB005212

Trealout, Joey Oct 28, 2001 EL002208

Wathy, Greg Oct 08, 2001 JD003202

Watters, David Oct 14, 2001 RB004229

Westlake, Dave Nov 12, 2001 SB020203

Wood, Erik Oct 17, 2001 SB015225

Total bowlers this achievement: 20

Total achievements: 20

200 Game (Local)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Amsden, Jonathan Oct 28, 2001 TB002201

Barsanti, Dolph Nov 02, 2001 RB010211

Boyer, Michel Sep 29, 2001 SB016202

Cantelo, John Dec 01, 2001 BB003554

Condie, John Oct 14, 2001 SB003200

Cormie, James L Sep 23, 2001 RB004210

Cowper, Douglas Nov 22, 2001 SB005213

Desjardins, Mike Oct 28, 2001 SB003211

Dietrich, Chris Oct 20, 2001 SB016202

Garrick, Todd Sep 23, 2001 SB003203

Garvey, Chuck Nov 29, 2001 EL006256

Girard, Marc Nov 11, 2001 TB002202

Hamel, Justin Oct 21, 2001 RB004224

Hasler, Dan Nov 15, 2001 EL006215

Hatneaw, George Nov 02, 2001 RB010207

Inglis, Scott Sep 12, 2001 BB005207

Joinville, Randy Sep 23, 2001 SB003200

Keelan, Gerald Oct 11, 2001 RB001204

Lambier, Wayne Nov 24, 2001 SB016202

Lanoue, Larry Nov 12, 2001 SB020571

LeBlanc, Gerald Nov 25, 2001 BB003204

Lepain, Chris Nov 08, 2001 MR001234

Letourneau, Alfred Nov 12, 2001 SB020201

Maisonville, Joe Nov 26, 2001 MR012206

Namespetra, Steve Nov 11, 2001 BB043200

Noble, Tim Sep 09, 2001 TB002222

Overholt, John Sep 30, 2001 SB003200

Perry, Glenn Nov 09, 2001 TB003201

Pether, Bill Sep 07, 2001 TB003259

Piper, Charles Oct 19, 2001 RB010200

Rock, Tom Oct 21, 2001 SB003215

Roddy, Derek Nov 02, 2001 SB010200

Rousseau, Terry Sep 16, 2001 SB003203

Russell, Nick Oct 14, 2001 SB003211

Schraeder, David Nov 19, 2001 MR012203

Seguin, Gregory Oct 01, 2001 BB002243

Shadd, Thomas Nov 09, 2001 RB010204

Teno, Paul Nov 07, 2001 BB005212

Thibert, David Nov 13, 2001 RB004231

Tilson, Royce Oct 19, 2001 SB011202

Tracey, Sean Sep 28, 2001 SB006236

Trealout, Joey Oct 28, 2001 EL002208

Wathy, Greg Oct 08, 2001 JD003202

Watters, David Oct 14, 2001 RB004229

Westlake, Dave Nov 12, 2001 SB020203

Wood, Erik Oct 17, 2001 SB015225

Total bowlers this achievement: 46

Total achievements: 46

225 game (ABC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Derikx, John Sep 21, 2001 EL012233

Lepain, Chris Nov 08, 2001 MR001234

Pether, Bill Sep 07, 2001 TB003259

Seguin, Gregory Oct 01, 2001 BB002243

Thibert, David Nov 13, 2001 RB004231

Tracey, Sean Sep 28, 2001 SB006236

Watters, David Oct 14, 2001 RB004229

Wood, Erik Oct 17, 2001 SB015225

Total bowlers this achievement: 8

Total achievements: 8

250 game (ABC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Avelar, David Oct 03, 2001 EL011278

Bongers, Casey Sep 24, 2001 JD002258

Bryan, Bruce Nov 16, 2001 SB006258

Brydges, Ray Sep 24, 2001 RB008268

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.



250 game (ABC) (Continued)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Counsell, Ron Oct 14, 2001 EL004254

Downing, Patrick Dec 01, 2001 SB016256

Emery, Shawn Oct 07, 2001 SB003276

MacLelland, Ann Nov 30, 2001 SB011266

Mcagy, Kirby Nov 22, 2001 MR001265

Patterson, Ken Sep 11, 2001 SB016255

Perron, Yvon Oct 26, 2001 SB010265

Pether, Bill Sep 07, 2001 TB003259

Renaud, Bob Oct 04, 2001 EL006257

Rivard, Jean-paul Oct 09, 2001 SB016255

Turpin, Bob Nov 13, 2001 SB001266

Total bowlers this achievement: 15

Total achievements: 15

298 game (ABC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Burgess, Dennis Oct 01, 2001 RB032298

Field, Bryan * Nov 25, 2001 TB002298

Robinson, Greg Sep 15, 2001 RB012298

Total bowlers this achievement: 3

Total achievements: 3

299 game (ABC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Bileti, Frank * Nov 15, 2001 RB031299

Doe, Earl Oct 10, 2001 SB021299

Kovack, Jason Jul 23, 2001 SBS26299

Mitchell, Ron M Nov 16, 2001 SB023299

Yott, Charles Oct 31, 2001 MR001299

Total bowlers this achievement: 5

Total achievements: 5

300 game (ABC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Aqwa, Wendy Jun 11, 2001 SBS26300

Berthiaume, Peter Sep 22, 2001 BB002300

Blake, Steve * Nov 04, 2001 RB034300

Doe, Earl * Nov 07, 2001 SB021300

Finnigan, Brian Oct 11, 2001 RB031300

Kay, Rick Oct 26, 2001 EL012300

Kovack, Jason Jun 11, 2001 SBS26300

Matassa, John Sep 04, 2001 EL013300

Mentley, Troy Aug 22, 2001 SB021300

Mielczarek, Carol Jun 07, 2001 S27300

Sanders, Marty Nov 04, 2001 RB034300

Scott, Sid * Nov 18, 2001 EL007300

Thibert, Emile * Nov 09, 2001 RB010300

Thompson, Brian * Dec 01, 2001300

Total bowlers this achievement: 14

Total achievements: 14

550 Series (Local)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Cantelo, John Dec 01, 2001 BB003554

Cormie, James L Sep 23, 2001 RB004210

Hamel, Justin Oct 21, 2001 RB004224

Hatneaw, George Nov 02, 2001 RB010562

Lanoue, Larry Nov 12, 2001 SB020573

Lepain, Chris Nov 08, 2001 MR001234

Roddy, Derek Nov 23, 2001 SB010223

Watters, David Oct 14, 2001 RB004229

Wood, Erik Oct 17, 2001 SB015225

Total bowlers this achievement: 9

Total achievements: 9

600 series (ABC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Avelar, David Sep 25, 2001 EL013621

Bailey, Kenny Nov 08, 2001 EL006625

Baker, Scott Nov 16, 2001 SB011623

Bechard, Dave Oct 07, 2001 BB003624

Boggs, Ted Nov 14, 2001 EL011631

Coates, John Sep 24, 2001 BB017609

Filiault, Kris Nov 19, 2001 BB017605

Lapensee', Kevin Nov 22, 2001 EL006602

Macdougall, Ron Sep 20, 2001 EL006612

Stezycki, Stefan Nov 16, 2001 SB023633

Total bowlers this achievement: 10

Total achievements: 10

600 Series (Local)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Avelar, David Sep 25, 2001 EL013232

Bailey, Kenny Nov 08, 2001 EL006625

Baker, Scott Nov 16, 2001 SB011623

Bechard, Dave Oct 07, 2001 BB003624

Boggs, Ted Nov 14, 2001 EL011631

Brydges, Ray Sep 24, 2001 RB008268

Coates, John Sep 24, 2001 BB017224

Filiault, Kris Nov 19, 2001 BB017605

Lapensee', Kevin Nov 22, 2001 EL006602

Macdougall, Ron Sep 20, 2001 EL006612

Stezycki, Stefan Nov 16, 2001 SB023633

Total bowlers this achievement: 11

Total achievements: 11

700 series (ABC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Abbott, Phillip Sep 17, 2001 RB035704

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.



700 series (ABC) (Continued)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Alexander, Philipe Nov 26, 2001 SB020729

Anderson, Ken Oct 18, 2001 RB032702

Appleyard, Adam Oct 11, 2001 RB032705

Aqwa, Dan C Sep 23, 2001 RB034710

Nov 07, 2001 SB021790

Nov 28, 2001 SB021795

Baker, David Oct 29, 2001 RB013730

Baltzer, Butch Oct 05, 2001 EL005721

Beetham, Darrell Nov 14, 2001 SB021703

Berthiaume, Peter Sep 22, 2001 BB002708

Bisson, Al Nov 19, 2001 RB035702

Blaine, Jack Nov 21, 2001 SB021717

Blake, Steve Nov 04, 2001 RB034746

Bocchini, Ron P Oct 15, 2001 RB035715

Boismier, Ryan Nov 28, 2001 SB021736

Bradley, James Sep 21, 2001 EL012704

Burgess, Dennis Oct 11, 2001 RB032712

Burke, Bernie Oct 27, 2001 SB006709

Burke, Marty Oct 18, 2001 RB001703

Campbell, Mike G Nov 14, 2001 SB021768

Cooper, Eldon Oct 18, 2001 SB005701

Cote, Denis J Oct 08, 2001 SB020715

Coufal, Tom Sep 11, 2001 EL013717

Cousineau, Bryan Aug 26, 2001 RB034770

Nov 09, 2001 RB010715

Deblock, Ed G Oct 09, 2001 EL013742

Delmonte, Anthony Sep 16, 2001 RB034748

Dennis, Todd Sep 05, 2001 SB021705

Doe, Earl Oct 10, 2001 SB021706

Nov 07, 2001 SB021761

Donnelly, Vince Oct 28, 2001 RB004703

Drummond, James R Sep 18, 2001 EL013785

Sep 25, 2001 EL013739

Dube, Ted Oct 12, 2001 EL012744

Dyck, Pete Sep 25, 2001 EL013704

Oct 31, 2001 EL011701

Nov 06, 2001 EL013770

Erina, James Sep 05, 2001 SB021712

Field, Bryan Nov 25, 2001 TB002714

Finnigan, Brian Oct 11, 2001 RB031792

Firsht, Mike Nov 21, 2001 SB021720

Garnham, Shaun Oct 15, 2001 EL015755

Garrod, Ron Oct 17, 2001 EL011735

Gaudette, Steve Dec 01, 2001 SB016771

Girimonte, Rob Sep 19, 2001 SB021738

Glovasky, Rick Sep 20, 2001 TL006759

Goyeau, Rick Sep 19, 2001 SB021712

Oct 17, 2001 SB021733

Hacker, Thomas R Sep 10, 2001 RB013711

Hames, John Sep 09, 2001 RB034725

Sep 25, 2001 RB038793

Heron, Jason Nov 14, 2001 SB021723

Heydon, Brian Sep 25, 2001 EL013707

Hicks, Ray Nov 15, 2001 TL006705

Hodges, John Oct 18, 2001 TL006717

Hooper Jr., Gary Sep 26, 2001 SB021742

Oct 10, 2001 SB021791

Hunter, Darin Oct 25, 2001 TL006701

Hussey, Jim Nov 26, 2001 BB040784

Impens, Gerald Oct 30, 2001 EL013713

Jeffrey, Alan Nov 04, 2001 RB004703

Joyal, Rick Sep 26, 2001 SB021728

Oct 26, 2001 SB023743

Nov 28, 2001 SB021707

Kay, Rick Oct 12, 2001 EL012733

Kovack, Jason Sep 19, 2001 MR001703

Nov 14, 2001 SB021706

Nov 21, 2001 SB021751

Laughland, William Nov 28, 2001 SB021720

Lefrancois, Paul Oct 15, 2001 RB035718

Lulic, John Sep 14, 2001 SB023700

Mackay, Wayne Oct 26, 2001 SB011705

Nov 21, 2001 SB021715

Nov 30, 2001 SB011772

MacLelland, Ann Dec 07, 2001 SB011724

MacLelland, Len Aug 06, 2001 SBS26786

Sep 19, 2001 SB021729

Manherz, Mark Nov 16, 2001 TB003700

Martin, Dave Oct 23, 2001 EL013711

Matassa, John Sep 04, 2001 EL013721

Oct 04, 2001 EL004707

Oct 24, 2001 EL011706

McGuin, John C Nov 16, 2001 SB011714

Mcintosh, Greg Nov 14, 2001 SB021701

Mcintosh, Scott Nov 11, 2001 RB004763

Medoro, Nino Dec 03, 2001 RB035759

Michaud, Fabrice Oct 09, 2001 EL013716

Mielczarek, Carol Nov 28, 2001 SB021716

Mitchell, Ron M Sep 14, 2001 SB023708

Nov 14, 2001 SB021722

Nov 21, 2001 SB021734

Nov 28, 2001 SB021717

Mitchell, William P Oct 16, 2001 EL013704

Morand, Jamie Nov 21, 2001 SB021706

Musson, Garry R Oct 12, 2001 EL012720

Nikosey Jr., John Sep 11, 2001 EL013724

Sep 18, 2001 EL013703

Sep 19, 2001 EL011737

Sep 19, 2001 EL011737

Sep 25, 2001 EL013707

Oct 30, 2001 EL013714

Nov 06, 2001 EL013727

Nov 07, 2001 EL011722

Nikosey, Jason Sep 11, 2001 EL013743

Pirouet, Brandon Nov 15, 2001 RB032752

Piruzza, Frank Nov 04, 2001 RB004711

Poisson, Randy Sep 20, 2001 TL006759

Rajsigl, Keith Oct 18, 2001 RB032739

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.



700 series (ABC) (Continued)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Renaud, Dennis Nov 16, 2001 SB023734

Nov 21, 2001 SB021754

Nov 28, 2001 SB021704

Schachowskoy, Edward Oct 16, 2001 EL013744

Scott, Bryan Oct 30, 2001 EL013772

Scott, Sid Sep 18, 2001 EL013700

Sep 26, 2001 EL011708

Oct 07, 2001 EL004751

Nov 14, 2001 EL011740

Scratch, Larry Oct 24, 2001 EL011751

Shires, Donovan Nov 04, 2001 EL002746

Simons, Richard Sep 18, 2001 EL013735

Sep 30, 2001 EL004707

Sinclair, Robert Oct 31, 2001 EL011701

Smith, Chris Oct 17, 2001 EL011767

St. Louis, Rich Sep 20, 2001 TL006740

Taylor, Robert Nov 06, 2001 EL013703

Thibert, Emile Nov 02, 2001 RB010710

Trudelle, Michael Sep 18, 2001 EL013735

Tyler, Wayne E Nov 14, 2001 SB021739

Warkentin, Wayne Sep 11, 2001 EL013717

Warnock, Scott Nov 28, 2001 SB021703

Weatherbie, Wayne R Sep 25, 2001 RB038710

Oct 12, 2001 RB010701

Wilson, Mike Nov 02, 2001 TB003712

Total bowlers this achievement: 98

Total achievements: 134

7-10 split (ABC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Pare, Eddie Nov 12, 2001 RB035

Total bowlers this achievement: 1

Total achievements: 1

75 over game average (senior) (ABC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Brown, Paul Nov 06, 2001 EL013277

Cantelo, John Dec 01, 2001 BB003220

Cartier, Roger Sep 17, 2001 JD003267

Dodge, Andy Sep 30, 2001 EL004277

Oct 02, 2001 EL013279

Hicks, Ray Sep 06, 2001 TL006269

Hric, John Sep 26, 2001 SB021248

Lapoint, Harold Oct 16, 2001 EL011254

Lefebvre, Gerard Sep 12, 2001 JD003242

Mackenzie, Barrie Oct 17, 2001 SB021242

Morgan, Wilfred Nov 17, 2001 SB016238

Patterson, Ken Sep 11, 2001 SB016255

Perron, Yvon Oct 26, 2001 SB010265

Renaud, James Nov 13, 2001 EL011255

Rivard, Jean-paul Oct 09, 2001 SB016255

Rock, Tom Oct 21, 2001 SB003215

Taylor, Robert Oct 30, 2001 EL013263

Nov 06, 2001 EL013267

Thibert, Emile Nov 09, 2001 RB010300

Total bowlers this achievement: 17

Total achievements: 19

800 series (ABC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Firsht, Mike Nov 14, 2001 SB021834

Kovack, Jason Sep 06, 2001 RB031804

Nikosey Jr., John Oct 14, 2001 EL004833

Pouget, Marc * Dec 02, 2001 RB034810

Scherle, Steven * Nov 25, 2001 RB034811

Total bowlers this achievement: 5

Total achievements: 5

All spare game (ABC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Mancinone, Joseph Sep 16, 2001 RB034190

Total bowlers this achievement: 1

Total achievements: 1

Big 4 split (ABC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Manzerolle, Nabor Sep 17, 2001 SB020

Miller, Don Sep 16, 2001 RB034

Total bowlers this achievement: 2

Total achievements: 2

Clean series (Local)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Branoff, James Nov 22, 2001

Finnigan, Brian Nov 04, 2001 RB004

Kamrad, Konrad Nov 04, 2001 RB004

Lindsey, Rick Sep 09, 2001 RB004

MacLelland, Len Dec 06, 2001 RB031

Moxley, Michael J Oct 31, 2001 JD003

Piruzza, Frank Sep 09, 2001 RB004

Rajsigl, Keith Oct 18, 2001 RB032

Vigneux, Robert Oct 27, 2001 RB004

Total bowlers this achievement: 9

Total achievements: 9

Triplicate (ABC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Brown, Bryan Oct 18, 2001 RB005165

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.



Triplicate (ABC) (Continued)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Harris, Heather Dec 02, 2001 EL007172

Lanoue, Roger Oct 02, 2001 BB045127

Pinard, Marcel Nov 03, 2001 BB002190

Warsh, Alan Nov 12, 2001 RB035204

Total bowlers this achievement: 5

Total achievements: 5

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.


